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DEALER NAME CONTACT PHONE PO SENT TO SPURS CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED

Accent Office Planners - MBE
Mary Doug Wilgu                                               

md@accentoffice.com
P: 850-386-5201

2108-3 Gilliam Road

Tallahassee, FL  32308
59-2832298-001 Yes 

Arte Ditta/Contract Resources
Theresa Dos Santos                           

tdossantos@contract-resources.com
P: 850-469-1272

210 East Intendencia Street

PO Box 527

Pensacola, FL 32593

F59-3030197-001 Yes

B & B Office Equipment
Bryan Benell                                                          

bryanbenell@cs.com
P: 407-805-9911

217 East New Haven Ave.

Melbourne, FL  32901
F59-1575092-002 Yes

Beaux-Arts Group
Bill Everett                                                             

weverett@beauxarts.com
P: 813-880-8686

8408 Benjamin Road

Tampa, FL 33634
F59-2783867-003 Yes

Black’s Office Interiors
Bob Black                                                 

bblack4@bellsouth.net                                         
P: 850-455-4933

3960 Navy Blvd. Unit 18

Pensacola, FL 32591
F59-2704066-001 Yes

Boring Business Equipment
Bob Scarr                                                                 

rscarr@boring.com
P: 863-686-3167

938 East Main Street

Lakeland, FL  33802
F59-32245865-001 Yes

Capital Business Interiors
John Chipley                                             

jchipley@cbi-fl.com
P: 850-383-4225

132-1 Hamilton Park Dr.

Tallahassee, FL 32304
F59-3714891-002 “P” Card Accepted

Commercial Design Services
Stewart Davis                                                        

sdavis@cdstampa.com
P: 813-886-0580

5805 Barry Road

Tampa, FL 33614
F59-2925127-001 Yes

Contrax Furnishings
Rick Stolz                                                               

rstolz@contraxfurnishings.com
P: 352-373-7516

690 N E 23rd Ave.

Gainesville, FL 32609
F59-3710754-001 Yes

Corporate Express John Miller                                                            P: 954-379-5457
1096 E. Newport Center Drive

Deerfield Beach, FL 33442
F51-0305216-003 Yes

Corporate Express Linda Bombkowski P: 239-561-3940
11799 S. Cleveland Ave

Ft. Meyers, FL 33907
F51-0305216-003 Yes

Corporate Express John Miller P: 305-651-3838
18000 State Road 9

Miami, FL 33162
F51-0305216-003 Yes

Corporate Interiors, Inc. - MBE
Marilyn Frank                                                            

mfrank@corporateinteriorsinc.com
P: 727-539-7544

4825 140th Avenue N., Ste. F

Clearwater, FL 33762
F59-2771771-001 Yes

Designer’s West Business Interiors -

MBE

Kristen Becker                                                       

dwimelb@aol.com
P: 321-676-2207

200 W. Harbor City Blvd.,            

Ste. 103

Melbourne, FL 32901

F59-3127950-001 No

DTS Commercial Interiors, 

d/b/a Unisource Group

Chris Kofler                                                            

usgsarasota@unisourcegroup.com
P: 941-955-6633

42034 Harvard Street

Sarasota, FL 34237
F59-0068199-001 Yes

Ernie Morris Enterprises
Tim Morris                                                               

tmorris@erniemorris.com
P: 352.793.2745

232 N. Main Street

Bushnell, FL 33513 F59-3044992-001 Yes

Executive Office Supply - MBE
Shirley Bilbo                                              

sbilbo@eofinc.com
P: 850-224-9476

1401 South Monroe Street

Tallahassee, FL 32301
F59-1291629-001 Yes
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FCI - Furniture Consultants, Inc.
Danielle Welbes                                                   

danielle.welbes@e-fci.com
P: 305-856-2220

2601 South Bayshore Drive, 

Penthouse 1-A

Miami, FL 33133

F20-8355490-001 Yes

Florida Business Interiors
Dennis Bowman                                                   

dbowman@4fbi.com
P: 407-805-9911

940 Williston Park Point

Lake Mary, FL 32746 F59-3151825-001 Yes

Gator Office Furniture
Dan White                                                              

dwhite@gatoroffice.com
P: 904-724-6400

6160 Beach Blvd.

Jacksonville, FL 32216
F59-3005629-001 Yes

GLT Total Office
Brenda Wise                                                           

bjwise2@gltoffice.com
P: 800-393-9473

2929 Combee Rd. S.                                            

Lakeland, FL 33803
F59-2193752-001 Yes

Government Office Interiors
Jody Himes                                                 

jody.himes@governmentofficeinteriors.com
P: 850-226-8241

225 First St. SE

Ft. Walton Beach, FL 32548
27-0779918-001 Yes

Gulf Coast Office Products
Mark Wright                                                           

mark@gcop.com
P: 850-336-5589

826 Creigton Road, Suite B104

Pensacola, FL 32504
63-0967274-001 Yes

Holmes Brakel International, Inc.
Terry Shields                                                           

tshields@holmesbrakel.com
P: 813.229.6869

3901 Coconut Palm Drive, Ste. 

102

Tampa, FL 33619

F59-3477771 Yes

Innovative Computer 

Environments

Marcia Santino                                                     

msantino@ice-intl.com
P: 813-908-3330

14502 N. Dale Mabry Hwy., Ste. 

314

Tampa, FL 33618

F59-3459640-001  Yes

Innovative Ideas & Solutions Victor Silva                                                            P:  954-677-9788   
1991 N. W. 29th Street

Oakland Park, FL 33311
200934558 Yes

Integrated Facility Systems - MBE 

dba IFS Business Interiors

Chris Kearney                                                        

ckearney@ifsbi.com
P: 850-536-0888

629 W. Brevard St

Tallahassee, FL 32304
59-3522598-001 Yes

Interior Contract Services
Larry Weed                                                           

lweed@interiorcontract.com
P: 407-294-4141

3939 N. John Young Parkway, 

Ste. 100

Orlando, FL 32804

F59-2343039-001 Yes

J. C. White Steve Kahn P: 954-499-6677
3501 Commerce Parkway

Miramar, FL 33025
F59-1851050-001 Yes

JRN of Stuart LLC dba Hustons 

Commercial Interiors

Barbara Faehlne                                                  

barbara@hustonscommercialinteriors.com
P: 772-283-4608

3058 SE Monroe St                       

Stuart, FL 34997
F651080306001 Yes

Leitz Office Products - MBE
LaJoyce Leitz                                                        

lleitz@leitzofficeproducts.com
P: 850-271-2600

1119 Florida Avenue

Lynn Haven, FL 32444
42-5001971-001 Yes

Library Interiors of Florida
Robert Grant                                                        

bobgrant@adelphia.net
P: 561-883-7727

20685 NW 26th Ct.

Boca Raton, FL 33434
F58-1877256-001 No

Library Interiors of Florida, Inc.
Jeff Sienkiewicz                                                     

jsinko@bellsouth.net
P: 407-895-1875

7345 W. Sandlake Rd.                                            

Orlando, FL 32806
F58-1877256-003 Yes

Library Interiors of Florida, Inc.
Jeff Hunt                                                               

jeffhunt@tampabay.rr.com
P: 813-977-6805

18302 Highwoods Preserve 

Pkwy., Ste. 330

Tampa, FL 33647

F58-1877256-003 Yes

OEC Business Interiors
David Salter                                                          

dsalter@oec-fl.com
P: 352-332-1192

1601 NW 80th Blvd.

Gainesville, FL 32606
F59-2866517-001 Yes
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Office Concepts Furniture & 

Design - MBE

Bill Southerland                                                     

officeconcepts@att.net
P: 352-372-9500

118 A N. W. 8th Ave.

Gainesville, FL 32601
F59-3188588-001 Yes

Office Elements Mark Wooten P: 954-782-1855
2824 Center Port Circle

Pomano Beach, FL 33084
F65-0940785-001 Yes

Office Environments
Bill Casey                                                               

bcasey@officeenvironments.com
P: 850-434-1165

1018 Thomasville Road,           

Suite 103C

Tallahassee, FL 32303

63-1196513-001 Yes

Office Environments Brian McMahon P: 205-443-8300
25 West Cedar Street                    

Pensacola, FL 32502
F631196513-001 Yes

Office Environments & Services, 

Inc.

Cyndie Brake                                                        

cbrake@oesjax.com
P: 904-398-9761

1524 San Marco Blvd.

Jacksonville, FL 32207
F59-0702086-002 Yes

Office Equipment Company
Sandra Johnson                                                     

sjohnson@oecbi.com
P: 850-438-1100

3914 N. Davis Highway

Pensacola, FL 32503
63-0650162-001 Yes

Office Furniture & Design 

Concepts
Joe Gammons P: 239-337-1212

11866 Metro Parkway

Ft. Meyers, FL 33912
F59-1497093-001 Yes

Office Furniture Center
Edwin Celeiro                                                       

ofc7253@aol.com
P: 813-254-7253

2117 West Kennedy 

Tampa, FL 33606
F59-2770418-001 Yes

Office Max, d/b/a OM 

Workspace

Alex Valea                                                            

alexvalea@omworkspace.com
P: 954-661-2691

10004 Premier Parkway

Miramar, FL 33025
F82-0100960-001 Yes

Office Max, dba OM Workspace
Cate Browne                                                        

catebrowne@omworkspace.com
P: 904-382-0451

10255 Fortune Parkway,         

Ste. 110

Jacksonville, FL 32256

F82-0100960-001 Yes

Office Planning Group
Brad Clinard                                                          

brad@officepg.com
P: 850-477-5198

4081 East Olive Street

Pensacola, FL 32514
59-2925310-003 Yes

Office Products & Services David Tillman                                                          P: 561-464-0450
208 Avenue A

Ft. Pierce, FL  34950
F59-0748072-001 No

Office Worx
Brian Clark                                                             

briclark@office-worx.com
P: 813-855-5844

475 Roberts Rd

Oldsmar, FL 34677
Vendor Tax ID: 26-2188844 Yes

Perdue Office Interiors
Vince McCormack                                              

vmmcormack@perdueoffice.com
P: 904-737-5858

8443 Baymeadows Blvd.

Jacksonville, FL 32256
F59-2347840-001 Yes

Pradere Manufacturing 

Company
Ileana Pradere P: 305-823-0190

7655 W. 20th Ave.

Hialeah Gardens, FL  33014
F59-1423861-001 Yes

RKR & Associates, LLC
Karen Rogers                                                         

karrierog@cfl.rr.com
P: 352-208-5311

10620 SW 69th Terrace

Ocala, FL 34476
F20-8427183-001 Yes

Studio 71 Office Furnishings, LLC
Melanie Taylor                                                         

mtaylor@studio71.us
P: 904-834-2538

4711 Palmer Ave

Jacksonville, FL 32210
Vendor Tax ID: 27-1522676 Yes
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Sunbelt Ben Conti                                                              P: 239-566-2857
2264 J & C Blvd.

Naples, FL  34109
F69-0094727-001 Yes

The Office Image
Steve Emmens                                                     

steve@officeimage.com
P: 239-949-7170

28190 Old 41 Rd Ste 101

Bonita Springs, FL  34135
F-650377788-001 No

The Office Place
Victor King                                                             

vskofficeplace@bellsouth.net
P: 386-238-0222

228 North Ridgewood Ave

Daytona Beach, FL 32114
F59-3440244-002 Yes

Thomas W. Ruff & Co.
Tom Davis                                                             

tdavis@thomasruff.com
P: 407-628-2400

911 South Orlando Ave.

Maitland, FL 32751
310849755-001 Yes

Total Office Solutions
Mark Chappel                                                      

mchappell@tosinc.com
P: 904-353-4020

4301 Emerson Street

Jacksonville, FL 32207
F59-3444802-001 No

Tylander’s Office Solutions
Charlotte de la Fuente                                        

charlotte@tylander.com
P: 561.833.7997

535 24th Street

West Palm Beach, FL 33407
F27-1866435-001 Yes

Wattle’s Office Supply - MBE
Linda McClarney                                                  

wattles@bellsouth.net
P: 386-325-4323

110 S. Second Street

Palatka, FL 32177
F59-2867928-001 Yes

Workplace Resource
Chris Fahey                                                           

chris_fahey@hermanmiller.com
P: 904-858-9918

8999 Western Way, Bld. 100, 

Ste. 106

Jacksonville, FL 32256

F59-0410435-001 Yes

Workplace Resource - Coral 

Gables
Gipsy Santos-Alboena                                         P: 305-448-9360

255 Alhaubba Circle,           

Suite 120

Coral Gables, FL 33134

F59147093-001 Yes

Workplace Resource - Ft. Meyers Jim Skulmutch P: 239-278-5588
6140 Mid Metro Drive, Unit 4

Ft. Meyers, FL  33912
F591497093-001 Yes

Workscapes
Dick Dvorak                                                           

rdvorak@workscapes.com
P: 954-467-2686

632 South Federal Hwy.

Ft. Lauderdale, FL  33301
F59-3688363-001 Yes

Workscapes - MBE
Mickey Roberson                                                  

mroberson@workscapes.com
P: 407-599-6770

1040 Arlington Street

Orlando, FL 32805
F59-3503347-001 Yes
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